
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Knole Park, Sevenoaks on 16/11/2008

Under 17 Women 4000m Under 17 Women
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 24 Beth Carter IEK 13:02 Club Points Points
2 136 Annabel Shepherd-Barron TON 13:35 1 Tonbridge AC 12 2
3 314 Jen Hamer BLA 13:52 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 17 1
4 131 Dunia Pavlovic TON 13:54
5 304 Danielle Critchley BLA 14:15
6 132 Petra Pavlovic TON 14:31 Under 17 Women
7 134 Vicky Rukin TON 14:49 First 3 to Score Running Totals
8 573 Rebecca Farrell BEX 14:54 Club Points
9 309 Krystal Galley BLA 15:11 1 Tonbridge AC 5 (44)

10 130 Jess Owen TON 15:16 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 4 (54)
11 506 Sarah Shepheard PAD 15:22
12 299 Amy De Matos BLA 15:24
13 135 Lucy Saker TON 15:35
14 313 Chelsea Crowser BLA 15:47
15 464 Caroline Ford CAM 15:52
16 137 Hope Simpson TON 15:55
17 138 Clemmie Swift TON 16:01
18 303 Danielle Webb BLA 16:09
19 305 Melody Kane BLA 16:11
20 306 Clare Parkin BLA 16:49
21 520 Isobel Dickinson ASH 20:25
22 568 Sarra Crane BEX 21:55



U17 Girls Current Lead Performance
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Total

1 314 Jen Hamer BLA 4 3 3 10(3)
2 304 Danielle Critchley BLA 6 2 5 13(3)
3 131 Dunia Pavlovic TON 7 4 4 15(3)
4 134 Vicky Rukin TON 9 6 7 22(3)
5 132 Petra Pavlovic TON 11 8 6 25(3)
5 573 Rebecca Farrell BEX 10 7 8 25(3)
7 309 Krystal Galley BLA 12 10 9 31(3)
8 130 Jess Owen TON 13 11 10 34(3)
9 506 Sarah Shepheard PAD 15 9 11 35(3)

10 313 Chelsea Crowser BLA 17 13 14 44(3)
11 464 Caroline Ford CAM 19 14 15 48(3)
12 138 Clemmie Swift TON 18 15 17 50(3)
13 303 Danielle Webb BLA 20 17 18 55(3)
14 520 Isobel Dickinson ASH 22 19 21 62(3)
15 568 Sarra Crane BEX 24 20 22 66(3)


